Innovative Technology
Since 2003, Professional LED grow light
Multi-layer LED Grow Light
Beyond the imagination for technology
Since 2003, Professional LED grow light
Multi-layer LED  PFL series
Innovative Technology
LED Grow Light

Single dimming, Group dimming, Wi‐Fi control
More growth
More than 25% of the crop growth
Uniform, produces high‐quality plant.
Long Lifetime
100,000hr life time
7 years warranty
Applicable spectrum
Other spectral orders can be made.
Since 2003, Professional LED grow light
Part T Wattage
(Adjustable ±10%~110%)
Model
Spectrum(Size) Model No LED's
B
80 Watt RBC (1200mm) PFL-WCIII-RBC-B-1200 3W x 36(R22:B7:W7)
120 Watt RBC (1800mm) PFL-WCIII-RBC-B-1800 3W x 54(R33:B10:W11)
160 Watt RBC (2400mm) PFL-WCIII-RBC-B-2400 3W x72(R44:B14:W14)
B
80 Watt RBS (1200mm) PFL-WCIII-RBS-B-1200 3W x 32(R24:B4:W4)
100 Watt RBS (1500mm) PFL-WCIII-RBS-B-1500 3W x 40(R32:B4:W4)
120 Watt RBS (1800mm) PFL-WCIII-RBS-B-1800 3W x 48 (R36:B6:W6)
150 Watt RBS (2000mm) PFL-WCIII-RBS-B-2000 3W x 60(R48:B6:W6)
160 Watt RBS (2400mm) PFL-WCIII-RBS-B-2400 3W x 64(R48:B8:W8)
C
120 Watt RBS (1200mm) PFL-WCIII-RBS-C-1200 3W x 40(R32:B4:W4)
180 Watt RBS (1800mm) PFL-WCIII-RBS-C-1800 3W x 60(R48:B6:W6)
240 Watt RBS (2400mm) PFL-WCIII-RBS-C-2400 3W x 80(R64:B8:W8)
B
80 Watt RBF (1200mm) PFL-WCIII-RBF-B-1200 3W x 32(R24:B4:F4)
100 Watt RBF (1500mm) PFL-WCIII-RBF-B-1500 3W x 40 (R32:B4:F4)
120 Watt RBF (1800mm) PFL-WCIII-RBF-B-1800 3W x 48(R36:B6:F6)
150 Watt RBF (2000mm) PFL-WCIII-RBF-B-2000 3W x 60(R48:B6:F6)
160 Watt RBF (2400mm) PFL-WCIII-RBF-B-2400 3W x 64(R48:B8:F8)
C
120 Watt RBF (1200mm) PFL-WCIII-RBF-C-1200 3W x 40(R32:B4:F4)
180 Watt RBF (1800mm) PFL-WCIII-RBF-C-1800 3W x 60(R48:B6:F6)
240 Watt RBF (2400mm) PFL-WCIII-RBF-C-2400 3W x 80(R64:B8:F8)
B
80 Watt RBW (1200mm) PFL-WCIII-RBW-B-1200 3W x 32 (R1:W2)
100 Watt RBW (1500mm) PFL-WCIII-RBW-B-1500 3W x 40(R1:W2)
120 Watt RBW (1800mm) PFL-WCIII-RBW-B-1800 3W x 48 (R1:W2)
150 Watt RBW (2000mm) PFL-WCIII-RBW-B-2000 3W x 60(R1:W2)
160 Watt RBW (2400mm) PFL-WCIII-RBW-B-2400 3W x 64 (R1:W2)
C
120 Watt RBW (1200mm) PFL-WCIII-RBW-C-1200 3W x 40(R1:W2)
180 Watt RBW (1800mm) PFL-WCIII-RBW-C-1800 3W x 60(R1:W2)
240 Watt RBW (2400mm) PFL-WCIII-RBW-C-2400 3W x 80(R1:W2)
PFL WC
PFL WC
Efficiency
95%

More than 20% of the crop growth
Uniform, produces high‐quality plant.
Long Lifetime
50,000hr life time
5 years warranty
Since 2003, Professional LED grow light
Applicable spectrum
Other spectral orders can be made.
Part T
Wattage
(Adjustable ±10
%~110%)
Model
Spectrum(Size) Model No Voltage LED's
B
80 Watt RBC (1200mm) PFL-RBC-B-1200 48 3W x 36(R22:B7:W7)
120 Watt RBC (1800mm) PFL-RBC-B-1800 48 3W x 54(R33:B10:W11)
160 Watt RBC (2400mm) PFL-RBC-B-2400 48 3W x72(R44:B14:W14)
B
80 Watt RBS (1200mm) PFL-RBS-B-1200 48 3W x 32(R24:B4:W4)
100 Watt RBS (1500mm) PFL-RBS-B-1500 48 3W x 40(R32:B4:W4)
120 Watt RBS (1800mm) PFL-RBS-B-1800 48 3W x 48 (R36:B6:W6)
150 Watt RBS (2000mm) PFL-RBS-B-2000 48 3W x 60(R48:B6:W6)
160 Watt RBS (2400mm) PFL-RBS-B-2400 48 3W x 64(R48:B8:W8)
B
80 Watt RBF (1200mm) PFL-RBF-B-1200 48 3W x 32(R24:B4:F4)
100 Watt RBF (1500mm) PFL-RBF-B-1500 48 3W x 40 (R32:B4:F4)
120 Watt RBF (1800mm) PFL-RBF-B-1800 48 3W x 48(R36:B6:F6)
150 Watt RBF (2000mm) PFL-RBF-B-2000 48 3W x 60(R48:B6:F6)
160 Watt RBF (2400mm) PFL-RBF-B-2400 48 3W x 64(R48:B8:F8)
80 Watt RBW (1200mm) PFL-RBW-B-1200 54 3W x 32 (R1:W2)
100 Watt RBW (1500mm) PFL-RBW-B-1500 54 3W x 40(R1:W2)
B 120 Watt RBW (1800mm) PFL-RBW-B-1800 54 3W x 48 (R1:W2)
150 Watt RBW (2000mm) PFL-RBW-B-2000 54 3W x 60(R1:W2)
160 Watt RBW (2400mm) PFL-RBW-B-2400 54 3W x 64 (R1:W2)
PFL
PFL
Efficiency
95%